
   

 Newcomers most welcome! 

 

Jetskitas Ride Calendar 2023-24 
This year’s Calendar was developed with great optimism! 
Weather and pandemic-type conditions may impact dates, locations etc.  It is highly recommended 
that the Club’s Facebook page be monitored in the lead up to each ride to ensure you have the latest 
information.  

Full event briefing will be available closer to the time on the Club Facebook Page (Events page).  

Everyone is welcome to post an “impromptu” (unscheduled, possibly late notice) ride on the Club’s  
Facebook ride to invite others to join in. For instance, this often happens around Sydney-Hobart 
Yacht Race arrivals in the South, other special events around the State, or just a stunning day. 

Dates Location/Destination Region 
August 26, Saturday 
(Sunday 27th weather backup)  

Coles Bay to Wineglass Bay East 

September 24, Sunday Circuit of Ralphs Bay 
(depart from Margate AND Hobart Cenotaph) 

South 

October 21, Saturday JetskiTas Day @ Montrose Bay  South 

November 25 – 26    
Saturday & Sunday 
 

Christmas Weekend, St Helens East 

December 17, Sunday 1. Lake Barrington 
2. Lake Meadowbank 

1. North  
2. South 

2024 
January 20, Saturday          

Weymouth to Waterhouse via Bridport and 
Ninth Island (Early launch required for tide…) 

North East 

February 3, Saturday (TBC) Keppel Island Swim Assoc – Swim Support: 
Support swimmers from New Norfolk to Bridgewater 
Bridges 

South 

February 11, Sunday (TBC) Royal Hobart Regatta Swim Support: 
Trans Derwent Swims 

South 

February 12, Monday (TBC) Royal Hobart Regatta “Come and Try Day”: 
Public Rides 

South 

February 24, Saturday 
(subject to weather) 

Three Hummock Island North West 

March 9 – 10, Saturday & 
Sunday 

Strathgordon: 
Lake Pedder 
Lake Gordon (or alternative) 

South West 

April 20, Saturday Circumnavigate Tasman Peninsula 
(departure ramp to be advised) 

South East 

May 25, Saturday Devonport to Hawley Beach via Rubicon River  North West 

June 15, Saturday Highland Lakes, based around Great Lake Central 

July 6, Saturday Lunch Run to Alonnah, Bruny Island 
(departure from Hobart Cenotaph AND Margate) 

South 

August 3 - 4,                  
Saturday & Sunday 

Saturday: Annual Dinner and AGM 
Sunday: Recovery Ride, Huon River 

South 

 


